
ENTREE

01 Spring Rolls $ 12.90    V

02 Vietnamese Cold Rolls (Vegetarian / Chicken / Pork) $ 12.90    V    GF

03 Steamed Prawn Dumplings $ 12.90

04 Soup Dumplings $ 12.90

05 Gyoza (Vegetarian / Pork) $ 12.90    V

06

Deep Fried / Steamed          half dozen  $ 15.90          dozen  $ 28.90

Oysters

GF

Natural          half dozen  $ 14.90          dozen  $ 26.90 GF

07 Thai Fish Cake $ 12.90

08 Salt and Pepper Quail $ 14.90

09 Malaysian Satay Chicken Skewer  (peanut satay sauce) $ 12.90



10 Thai S�le Beef Salad $ 14.90

11 Karaage Chicken $ 14.90

12 Sang Choi Bao (Vegetarian / Chicken / Duck) $ 14.90    V    GF

13 Edamame $ 9.90    V    GF

14 Sweet Corn Soup (option: with chicken or duck) $ 9.90    V

15 Tom Yum Chicken Soup $ 10.90          GF

16 Tom Yum Seafood Soup $ 14.90          GF

17 Vegetrian Hot and Sour Soup $ 10.90    V    GF

18 Hot and Sour Seafood Soup $ 14.90          GF

19 BBQ Pork Bun $ 12.90



MEAT LOVERS

20 half $ 32.90      whole $ 59.90Signature Roast Duck (bone in) GF

21 Peking Duck Wrap  
(wrapped with cucumber, spring onions and Hoisin Sauce)

$ 32.90

22 Peking Duck- 2 dishes
(serve at table, chech for availabili� or by advance booking)

$ 69.90

23 Crispy Orange Duck $ 35.90

24 Mongolian Beef with Spring Onion
(serve on  sizzling plate)

$ 29.90

25 Beef in Black Pepper Sauce with Vegetables $ 29.90 GF

26 Black Bean Beef $ 29.90 GF

27 Spicy Beef Stew with potato wedges and carrots $ 29.90 GF

28 Honey Chicken $ 29.90



29 Crispy Lemon Chicken $ 29.90

30 Kung Pao Chicken with Chilli and Cashew Nuts $ 29.90

31 Teriyaki Chicken

GF

$ 29.90

$ 29.90

$ 29.90

32 Thai Curry Chicken

33 Sweet and Sour Chicken / Pork

34 Vietnamese Lemongrass Pork Chop $ 29.90          GF

35 The Poet’s Pork
 (braised pork belly)

$ 35.90

36 Salt and Pepper Spare Ribs $ 29.90

37 Singaporean Bakuteh
pork spareribs with Chinese herbs (Angelica root) in soup

$ 35.90          GF



GF40 Oats Ba�ered Prawn $ 36.90

GF41 Salt and Pepper Squid $ 32.90

GF42 Kung Pao Squid with Chilli Cashew Nuts $ 32.90

GF43 Salt and Pepper Scallops $ 35.90

GF44 Steamed Scallops in assorted sauce
(assorted xo, black bean and ginger shallot) 

$ 35.90

GF45 Steamed Barramundi Fillet
(option: black bean sauce or ginger, shallot and mushroom) 

$ 35.90

SEAFOOD FANTASY

38 $ 22.90Tempura Prawn

GF

GF

39 Honey Prawn $ 36.90



NOODLES / RICE

49 $ 35.90Stir-Fried Udon with Seafood in Black Pepper Sauce
with prawns , squid , scallops

GF

GF

50 Stir-Fried Flat Rice Noodles with Beef $ 32.90

V GF51 Vegetarian Flat Rice Noodles $ 19.90

GF52 Pad Thai Seafood $ 32.90

46 Ba�ered Fish $ 32.90

461 Fish and Chips
option : sweet and sour sauce / black bean sauce

$ 19.90

47 Salt and Pepper So� Shell Crab

$ 32.90

$ 32.90

48 So� Shell Crab with curry Sauce / coconut curry sauce with egg GF



GF53 Pad Thai Chicken $ 29.90

V GF54 Vegetarian Fried Rice
option : no egg

Egg Fried Rice
egg , mixed vegetables , BBQ pork

$ 14.90

GF55 $ 14.90

Signature Fried Rice XO Sauce
prawns , squid , scallops

GF56 $ 32.90

Asian Fried Rice XO Sauce
prawns , egg , mixed vegetables , BBQ pork

GF57 half serve $ 24.90     full serve $ 32.90

Seafood Laksa
Prawns , squid , scallops and mussels

58

$ 32.90

$ 32.90

Singaporean Fried Vermicelli
Prawns , BBQ pork

GF59

$ 3.50Plain Rice GF60



VEGETABLES

61 $ 12.90Stir - Fried Broccoli GF

62 $ 12.90Dry Fried String Beans
option : with minced chicken

GF

63 $ 12.90

64 $ 12.90

Vietnamese Noodle Salad

GF

65 $ 12.90

Stir - Fried Mixed Vegetables

GF

66 $ 15.90

Steamed Mixed Vegetables

Salt and Pepper Bean Curd GF

67 $ 19.90Thai Curry Vegetables with Bean Curd Pu� GF

68 $ 15.90Soybeans and Bean Curd with preserved potherb mustard GF

69 $ 19.90Kung Pao Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd Pu� and Cashew Nuts GF

691 $ 9.90Chips GF


